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7. 0, 8.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion
9.30 Current Celling Prices42. 0. Luneh Music (12.15. and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
4.46-5.0 Children’s session:
"Fumbombo, the’ Last of the
Dragons" :

6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman’"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Symphonie Espagnole' (Lalo),Yehudi Menuhin and Paris Sym-
phony Orchestra
8. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Personalities on Parade:
Rudy Vallee, ‘""Moonbeams" (Her-
bert),. "f ‘Want > My Mama’(Paiva), "Lydia the Tattooed
Lady" (Arlen), . ‘Vieni Vieni"
(Scotto), "The Whiffenpoof
Song’? (Galloway)
9.40 Foden’s Motor Works Band
q0. 0 Close down

Friday. October 12128 ote
6. 0, 7.0,°8.45 a.m.° Londo
7.30 Heaith Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy

n News

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers .
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20

_ Hollywood Holiday8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. O Sports: Preview cout Mere-dith)
10.15 Lumsdaine and Farmilo11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner. of
Dream Street

2ZB ee
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices.10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songsof Good Cheer

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
2.15 p.m. Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Reserved
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10.oa Your Lucky Request ses-14 'O London News

SLB tee
meme

. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News,
Health Talkos

O Breakfast Club
QO Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices
O Judy and Jane-15 Piano Parade
O Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
pau Anne)12, Lunchtime Fare
p.m. Reserved

2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
8. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 Captain Danger
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1! Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)11. 0 London News

ZB en1310 k.c, 229 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane-
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies

2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 04.0
4.45
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.15
7.30
8. 0
8. 5

For Ever Young
Women’s World (Tui)
The Children’s session
Selected from the Shelves
London News
Pediar’s Pack
Album of Life
Here Are the Facts
Current Ceiling Prices
The Man | Might HaveMarried

8.20
8.45
9. 0
9.15
10. 0
10.30

Hollywood Holiday
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Moon Over Africa
Week-end Racing and

Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m. |

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15
6.45
7.15
7.30

London News
Fate Blows the Whistle
Album of Life
The Man | Might HaveMarried

8. 0
8. 5
8.20
8.35
sion
9. 0
9.16
9.40

Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood Holiday
Young Farmers’ Club ses-
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Preview of the Week-end

Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Acopperwhowalkedon the beat
Said, 66Sergeant3Ala$ my poorfeet 99
TheSergeantsaid,66Bert,
Your feet will nothurt
Walk on Enzide_and work is 0
treat:%

Policemen:~like everybody else_~find Enzide Rubber Soles and
Heelshard to beat. They take the hard labour outofwalking_
and the long wear Enzide give means arresting value 8 Enzide
RubberSoles andHeels cushioneverystep:

WalkOf
Life/

1nEvery"

INZIDRUBBER SOLES AND HEELS
For Men, Women and Children:
A ProductOf theLatexRubberCo:Ltd,,Christchurch.

Any
IPana
Today?
Perhaps you cannotalwaysgeta
tube of Ipana Tooth Paste when
youaskforita
But keep on asking for Ipana:
Supplies are fairly distributed to Good

FoRTendeRretailers as they become avail- GUMS

able, and Ipana will shortly be
obtainable in increasedquantities: HIPANA 66TOOIH 8
DentalHelps! =Dothese twothings:(1)Brush PASTE L1teeth at least twice aday,after breakfast and 8
beforebed;Visitdentisttwiceyearly: Banstot-MreRs Co.

6
Pty:Lro: D
Waluinazon

346
SyongyIA NA 1

T00TH PASTE
CLEANSING

REFRESHING STIMULATING

Bristol-MyersCo:Pty.Ltd:,
127MannersStreet,Wellington:


